Preferred Provider of Game Day
Apparel to the Cleveland Guardians
800-686-1459
SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAILS.
2025SUMMER
Buy 60 CASES of
All Sport Freezer Pops and
get a FREE FREEZER!

route customer. Shipping only available only in OH, PA and WV. Product may be substi-
tuted due to availability.
HOW TO ORDER ONLINE
1.
2.
SCAN CODE
FOR STORE
HOURS
WHAT’S HOT? HYDRATION
3.
Click All Sport Freezer Pops - Free Freezer Promo, choose your flavor and add a
Quantity of 1 to the cart for 60 cases and one freezer.
For 120 cases and two freezers, make the Quantity 2.
Scan the code at right or visit
ussafetygear.com/collections/hydration-relief.
4. Proceed to the checkout.
ALL SPORT®  FREEZER POPS
$54.75 PER CASE
V051925
SUGAR FREE
10122566
ORIGINAL
10121804
IMPORTANT NOTICE:
Due to worldwide logistic
and manufacturing issues,
products may be delayed,
and prices are subject to
change without notice.
•	 Four 36-count poly bags
(144 – 3 oz. pops per
case)
•	 Four flavors available: Blue
Raz Ice, Lemon Lime, Fruit
Punch and Orange
•	 Naturally and artificially
flavored
•	 Kosher
Give us a call! 800-686-1459 3
WHAT’S HOT? HYDRATION
•	 50 sticks per box
•	 Low calorie drink mix
•	 Zero sugar
•	 Kosher
SPORTS DRINK MIX
$4.89/PACKET
•	 Each packet makes 2.5 gallons
(NET WT 1.53 LBS – 690g)
•	 Natural and artificial flavors
10122612 - Blue Raz
10122609 - Orange
10122611 - Lemon Lime
10122613 - Fruit Punch
ZERO POWDER STICKS
STARTING AT $24.50/BOX
10122521 - Blue Raz
10122525 - Grape
10122523 - Lemon Lime
10122522 - Orange
10122526 - Strawberry Banana
10122527 - Peach Mango
10122541 - Skittles
10122528 - Pineapple Coconut
10122542 - Cherry Limeade
10122524 - Fruit Punch
ussafetygear.com | sales@ussafetygear.com4 5
LAGUNA 1 GALLON | $17.50
IG-31379
ABSORBENT CELLULOSE